Classified Employee Salary Schedule

A10
A11
A12
A13
B20
B21
B22
B23
B30
B31
B32
B33
C40
C41
C42
C43
C44

Grade
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step 0
$11.21
$11.71
$12.70
$13.67
$14.65
$15.64
$16.63
$17.60
$18.12
$18.60
$19.58
$20.07
$20.57
$21.54
$22.51
$23.51
$24.49

step 1
$11.80
$12.32
$13.37
$14.39
$15.42
$16.46
$17.50
$18.53
$19.07
$19.58
$20.60
$21.12
$21.64
$22.68
$23.70
$24.74
$25.78
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step 2
$12.41
$12.97
$14.06
$15.15
$16.24
$17.32
$18.42
$19.53
$20.06
$20.60
$21.68
$22.23
$22.79
$23.88
$24.97
$26.06
$27.14

step 3
$13.13
$13.72
$14.86
$16.02
$17.16
$18.33
$19.48
$20.64
$21.19
$21.78
$22.93
$23.50
$24.08
$25.22
$26.39
$27.54
$28.70

step 4
$13.89
$14.51
$15.73
$16.93
$18.16
$19.37
$20.59
$21.82
$22.41
$23.03
$24.25
$24.85
$25.46
$26.68
$27.90
$29.13
$30.34

step 5
$14.68
$15.33
$16.62
$17.90
$19.19
$20.47
$21.77
$23.06
$23.70
$24.37
$25.65
$26.29
$26.94
$28.23
$29.51
$30.79
$32.07

2019 - 2020

step 6
$15.53
$16.21
$17.57
$18.94
$20.30
$21.65
$23.03
$24.39
$25.08
$25.75
$27.12
$27.79
$28.47
$29.86
$31.21
$32.57
$33.94

step 7
$16.29
$17.04
$18.44
$19.88
$21.31
$22.74
$24.17
$25.61
$26.33
$27.03
$28.46
$29.17
$29.91
$31.34
$32.75
$34.20
$35.63

step 8
$17.13
$17.87
$19.37
$20.87
$22.38
$23.88
$25.39
$26.89
$27.63
$28.39
$29.89
$30.65
$31.39
$32.91
$34.41
$35.90
$37.41

step 9
$17.97
$18.78
$20.35
$21.93
$23.49
$25.08
$26.66
$28.24
$29.00
$29.80
$31.39
$32.18
$32.97
$34.55
$36.15
$37.71
$39.26

step 10

$18.88
$19.71
$21.36
$23.02
$24.67
$26.33
$27.99
$29.64
$30.45
$31.31
$32.97
$33.79
$34.61
$36.28
$37.96
$39.60
$41.21
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B20
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step 0
$11.38
$11.88
$12.89
$13.88
$14.87
$15.88
$16.88
$17.86
$18.39
$18.88
$19.87
$20.37
$20.87
$21.87
$22.85
$23.86
$24.85

step 1
$11.98
$12.51
$13.57
$14.60
$15.66
$16.71
$17.76
$18.80
$19.35
$19.87
$20.91
$21.44
$21.96
$23.02
$24.06
$25.11
$26.17
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step 2
$12.59
$13.17
$14.27
$15.37
$16.49
$17.58
$18.69
$19.82
$20.36
$20.91
$22.00
$22.56
$23.13
$24.24
$25.34
$26.45
$27.55

step 3
$13.33
$13.93
$15.08
$16.26
$17.42
$18.61
$19.77
$20.95
$21.51
$22.11
$23.27
$23.85
$24.44
$25.60
$26.79
$27.95
$29.13

step 4 step 5
$14.10 | $14.90
$14.72 | $15.56
$15.96 | $16.87
$17.19 | $18.17
$18.44 | $19.48
$19.66 | $20.78
$20.90 | $22.10
$22.15 | $23.41
$22.75 | $24.06
$23.37 | $24.73
$24.61 | $26.03
$25.22 | $26.68
$25.85 | $27.34
$27.08 | $28.65
$28.32 | $29.95
$29.57 | $31.25
$30.80 | $32.55
2020 - 2021

step 6
$15.77
$16.45
$17.84
$19.22
$20.60
$21.98
$23.37
$24.76
$25.45
$26.14
$27.53
$28.21
$28.90
$30.31
$31.68
$33.06
$34.45

step 7
$16.54
$17.30
$18.72
$20.18
$21.63
$23.08
$24.54
$25.99
$26.73
$27.44
$28.88
$29.61
$30.35
$31.81
$33.25
$34.72
$36.16

step 8
$17.38
$18.14
$19.66
$21.18
$22.71
$24.24
$25.77
$27.29
$28.04
$28.81
$30.34
$31.11
$31.86
$33.41
$34.92
$36.44
$37.97

step 9
$18.24
$19.06
$20.65
$22.26
$23.84
$25.45
$27.06
$28.66
$29.44
$30.24
$31.86
$32.66
$33.47
$35.07
$36.69
$38.28
$39.85

step 10

$19.16
$20.00
$21.68
$23.36
$25.04
$26.73
$28.41
$30.09
$30.91
$31.78
$33.47
$34.30
$35.13
$36.82
$38.53
$40.19
$41.83
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step 0
$11.55
$12.06
$13.08
$14.09
$15.09
$16.11
$17.13
$18.13
$18.66
$19.16
$20.17
$20.68
$21.19
$22.19
$23.19
$24.22
$25.23

step 1
$12.16
$12.69
$13.78
$14.82
$15.89
$16.96
$18.03
$19.09
$19.64
$20.17
$21.22
$21.76
$22.29
$23.36
$24.42
$25.49
$26.56

CEA Negotiated Agreement - Appendix A

step 2
$12.78
$13.37
$14.49
$15.60
$16.74
$17.84
$18.97
$20.12
$20.66
$21.22
$22.33
$22.90
$23.47
$24.61
$25.72
$26.84
$27.96

step 3
$13.53
$14.14
$15.31
$16.50
$17.68
$18.89
$20.07
$21.26
$21.83
$22.44
$23.62
$24.21
$24.80
$25.99
$27.19
$28.37
$29.57

step 4
$14.31
$14.95
$16.20
$17.44
$18.71
$19.96
$21.21
$22.48
$23.09
$23.72
$24.98
$25.60
$26.23
$27.49
$28.75
$30.01
$31.26

step 5
$15.12
$15.79
$17.12
$18.44
$19.77
$21.09
$22.43
$23.76
$24.42
$25.10
$26.42
$27.08
$27.75
$29.08
$30.40
$31.72
$33.04

2021 - 2022

step 6
$16.00
$16.70
$18.10
$19.51
$20.91
$22.31
$23.72
$25.13
$25.84
$26.53
$27.94
$28.63
$29.33
$30.76
$32.15
$33.56
$34.96

step 7
$16.79
$17.56
$19.00
$20.48
$21.96
$23.42
$24.90
$26.38
$27.13
$27.85
$29.32
$30.05
$30.81
$32.29
$33.74
$35.24
$36.70

step 8
$17.64
$18.41
$19.96
$21.50
$23.05
$24.61
$26.16
$27.70
$28.46
$29.24
$30.80
$31.58
$32.34
$33.91
$35.45
$36.99
$38.54

step 9
$18.51
$19.35
$20.96
$22.59
$24.20
$25.84
$27.47
$29.09
$29.88
$30.70
$32.34
$33.15
$33.97
$35.60
$37.24
$38.85
$40.45

step 10

$19.45
$20.30
$22.01
$23.71
$25.41
$27.13
$28.83
$30.54
$31.37
$32.25
$33.97
$34.81
$35.66
$37.38
$39.10
$40.79
$42.46



Grade

Title

Grade

Title

NONE

NUTRITION AIDE
SCHOOL MONITOR

CLERK/FLOATER-SERVER/CASHIER
CUSTODIAN

KITCHEN AIDE

SCHOOL AIDE

SERVER/CASHIER

WAREHOUSE DELIVERY DRIVER

CHARTER SCHOOL ASSISTANT
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS MONITOR
DAYCARE WORKER
DIAGNOSTICIAN

OFFICE ASSISTANT

PLUMBER |

NONE

DO OO oo, DADBRAOWWWWWNDN

MIGRANT EDUCATION TECHNICIAN
PRODUCTION CREW MEMBER

RECORDS SPECIALIST

REGISTRAR

SECRETARY |

TRANSPORTATION ROUTING SPECIALIST |
WAREHOUSE INVENTORY SPECIALIST
WAREHOUSE INVENTORY ACCOUNTANT

~

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ASSISTANT

CASE MANAGER

CHILD DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATE
ELECTRICIAN |

EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN

EVENSTART CHILD DEV ASSOCIATE
FAMILY ADVOCATE PRESCHOOL

FAMILY INVOLVEMENT SPECIALIST
FINANCE SUPPORT TECHNICIAN

PARENT PARTNERSHIP COORDINATOR
PERSONNEL SUPPORT ASSISTANT
PROGRAM SPECIALIST, JOM
PURCHASING/ WAREHOUSE SPECIALIST
RECORDS TECHNICIAN

SIGNING AIDE

SPECIAL EDUCATION ASSISTANT
STUDENT OPPORTUNITIES ASSOCIATE
TUTOR/ADVISOR - BIL/IEA/JOM
TUTOR/ADVISOR - CHARACTER ED
TUTOR/ADVISOR - FOREIGN LANGUAGE
TUTOR/ADVISOR - GENERAL
TUTOR/ADVISOR - MAKE YOUR DAY
TUTOR/ADVISOR - MAT-SU YOUTH FACILITY
TUTOR/ADVISOR - TECH PREP COMM ADV
TUTOR/ADVISOR - TECH PREP SCH COORD
TUTOR/ADVISOR - TITLE |

0 0000 MO®OM®ANNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN NN NN

ACCOMODATION ANALYST

ADMIN SECRETARY

BUDGET TECHNICIAN

CURRICULUM INVENTORY SPECIALIST
DISTRICT REGISTRAR

GRANT TECHNICIAN

RECORDS SPECIALIST - MEDICARE
PAYROLL ASSISTANT

PERSONNEL SUPPORT SPECIALIST
TRANSPORTATION ROUTING SPECIALIST II

Appendix B

Grade Title
9 NONE
10 ACCOUNTANT
10 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
10 APPLICATION SUPPORT SPECIALIST
10 BOILER/HEATER/VENTILATION MECHANIC
10 BUDGET TECHNICIAN
10 CERTIFIED OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASST
10 CERTIFIED PHYSICAL THERAPY ASST
10 GENERAL MAINTENANCE MECHANIC Il
10 GRANT ACCOUNTANT
10 HVAC MECHANIC
10 IT SUPPORT SPECIALIST
10 LOSS CONTROL TECHNICIAN
10 REFRIGERATION MECHANIC
10 PAYROLL AND BENEFITS SPECIALIST
10 PURCHASING TECHNICIAN
10 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER
10 SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT
10 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
11 NONE
12  VEHICLE MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
13  NONE
14  APPLICATION SUPPORT SPECIALIST Il
14 AV TECHNICIAN ELECTRONIC SPECIALIST
14 ELECTRICAL ADMINISTRATOR
14 ELECTRICIAN Il
14 EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
14  FINISH CARPNTR/LOCKSMITH/METAL FAB
14 HVAC AUTOMATION SPECIALIST
14 HVAC MECHANIC
14 PLUMBER II
14 REFRIGERATION MECHANIC
15 ACCOUNTING ANALYST
15 BUDGET ANALYST
15 HELP DESK COORDINATOR
15 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR |
15 NETWORK SPECIALIST
15 PAYROLL AND BENEFITS ANALYST
15 PURCHASING ANALYST
15 SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR
16 NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR I
16  WIDE AREA NETWORK SPECIALIST

17
17

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSISTANT
MIS PROGRAMMERS
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