## **Classified Employee Salary Schedule**

	Grade	step 0	step 1	step 2	step 3	step 4	step 5	step 6	step 7	step 8	step 9	step 10
A10	1	\$11.21	\$11.80	\$12.41	\$13.13	\$13.89	\$14.68	\$15.53	\$16.29	\$17.13	\$17.97	\$18.88
A11	2	\$11.71	\$12.32	\$12.97	\$13.72	\$14.51	\$15.33	\$16.21	\$17.04	\$17.87	\$18.78	\$19.71
A12	3	\$12.70	\$13.37	\$14.06	\$14.86	\$15.73	\$16.62	\$17.57	\$18.44	\$19.37	\$20.35	\$21.36
A13	4	\$13.67	\$14.39	\$15.15	\$16.02	\$16.93	\$17.90	\$18.94	\$19.88	\$20.87	\$21.93	\$23.02
B20	5	\$14.65	\$15.42	\$16.24	\$17.16	\$18.16	\$19.19	\$20.30	\$21.31	\$22.38	\$23.49	\$24.67
B21	6	\$15.64	\$16.46	\$17.32	\$18.33	\$19.37	\$20.47	\$21.65	\$22.74	\$23.88	\$25.08	\$26.33
B22	7	\$16.63	\$17.50	\$18.42	\$19.48	\$20.59	\$21.77	\$23.03	\$24.17	\$25.39	\$26.66	\$27.99
B23	8	\$17.60	\$18.53	\$19.53	\$20.64	\$21.82	\$23.06	\$24.39	\$25.61	\$26.89	\$28.24	\$29.64
B30	9	\$18.12	\$19.07	\$20.06	\$21.19	\$22.41	\$23.70	\$25.08	\$26.33	\$27.63	\$29.00	\$30.45
B31	10	\$18.60	\$19.58	\$20.60	\$21.78	\$23.03	\$24.37	\$25.75	\$27.03	\$28.39	\$29.80	\$31.31
B32	11	\$19.58	\$20.60	\$21.68	\$22.93	\$24.25	\$25.65	\$27.12	\$28.46	\$29.89	\$31.39	\$32.97
B33	12	\$20.07	\$21.12	\$22.23	\$23.50	\$24.85	\$26.29	\$27.79	\$29.17	\$30.65	\$32.18	\$33.79
C40	13	\$20.57	\$21.64	\$22.79	\$24.08	\$25.46	\$26.94	\$28.47	\$29.91	\$31.39	\$32.97	\$34.61
C41	14	\$21.54	\$22.68	\$23.88	\$25.22	\$26.68	\$28.23	\$29.86	\$31.34	\$32.91	\$34.55	\$36.28
C42	15	\$22.51	\$23.70	\$24.97	\$26.39	\$27.90	\$29.51	\$31.21	\$32.75	\$34.41	\$36.15	\$37.96
C43	16	\$23.51	\$24.74	\$26.06	\$27.54	\$29.13	\$30.79	\$32.57	\$34.20	\$35.90	\$37.71	\$39.60
C44	17	\$24.49	\$25.78	\$27.14	\$28.70	\$30.34	\$32.07	\$33.94	\$35.63	\$37.41	\$39.26	\$41.21

## **Classified Employee Salary Schedule**

	Grade	step 0	step 1	step 2	step 3	step 4	step 5	step 6	step 7	step 8	step 9	step 10
A10	1	\$11.38	\$11.98	\$12.59	\$13.33	\$14.10	\$14.90	\$15.77	\$16.54	\$17.38	\$18.24	\$19.16
A11	2	\$11.88	\$12.51	\$13.17	\$13.93	\$14.72	\$15.56	\$16.45	\$17.30	\$18.14	\$19.06	\$20.00
A12	3	\$12.89	\$13.57	\$14.27	\$15.08	\$15.96	\$16.87	\$17.84	\$18.72	\$19.66	\$20.65	\$21.68
A13	4	\$13.88	\$14.60	\$15.37	\$16.26	\$17.19	\$18.17	\$19.22	\$20.18	\$21.18	\$22.26	\$23.36
B20	5	\$14.87	\$15.66	\$16.49	\$17.42	\$18.44	\$19.48	\$20.60	\$21.63	\$22.71	\$23.84	\$25.04
B21	6	\$15.88	\$16.71	\$17.58	\$18.61	\$19.66	\$20.78	\$21.98	\$23.08	\$24.24	\$25.45	\$26.73
B22	7	\$16.88	\$17.76	\$18.69	\$19.77	\$20.90	\$22.10	\$23.37	\$24.54	\$25.77	\$27.06	\$28.41
B23	8	\$17.86	\$18.80	\$19.82	\$20.95	\$22.15	\$23.41	\$24.76	\$25.99	\$27.29	\$28.66	\$30.09
B30	9	\$18.39	\$19.35	\$20.36	\$21.51	\$22.75	\$24.06	\$25.45	\$26.73	\$28.04	\$29.44	\$30.91
B31	10	\$18.88	\$19.87	\$20.91	\$22.11	\$23.37	\$24.73	\$26.14	\$27.44	\$28.81	\$30.24	\$31.78
B32	11	\$19.87	\$20.91	\$22.00	\$23.27	\$24.61	\$26.03	\$27.53	\$28.88	\$30.34	\$31.86	\$33.47
B33	12	\$20.37	\$21.44	\$22.56	\$23.85	\$25.22	\$26.68	\$28.21	\$29.61	\$31.11	\$32.66	\$34.30
C40	13	\$20.87	\$21.96	\$23.13	\$24.44	\$25.85	\$27.34	\$28.90	\$30.35	\$31.86	\$33.47	\$35.13
C41	14	\$21.87	\$23.02	\$24.24	\$25.60	\$27.08	\$28.65	\$30.31	\$31.81	\$33.41	\$35.07	\$36.82
C42	15	\$22.85	\$24.06	\$25.34	\$26.79	\$28.32	\$29.95	\$31.68	\$33.25	\$34.92	\$36.69	\$38.53
C43	16	\$23.86	\$25.11	\$26.45	\$27.95	\$29.57	\$31.25	\$33.06	\$34.72	\$36.44	\$38.28	\$40.19
C44	17	\$24.85	\$26.17	\$27.55	\$29.13	\$30.80	\$32.55	\$34.45	\$36.16	\$37.97	\$39.85	\$41.83

## **Classified Employee Salary Schedule**

	Grade	step 0	step 1	step 2	step 3	step 4	step 5	step 6	step 7	step 8	step 9	step 10
A10	1	\$11.55	\$12.16	\$12.78	\$13.53	\$14.31	\$15.12	\$16.00	\$16.79	\$17.64	\$18.51	\$19.45
A11	2	\$12.06	\$12.69	\$13.37	\$14.14	\$14.95	\$15.79	\$16.70	\$17.56	\$18.41	\$19.35	\$20.30
A12	3	\$13.08	\$13.78	\$14.49	\$15.31	\$16.20	\$17.12	\$18.10	\$19.00	\$19.96	\$20.96	\$22.01
A13	4	\$14.09	\$14.82	\$15.60	\$16.50	\$17.44	\$18.44	\$19.51	\$20.48	\$21.50	\$22.59	\$23.71
B20	5	\$15.09	\$15.89	\$16.74	\$17.68	\$18.71	\$19.77	\$20.91	\$21.96	\$23.05	\$24.20	\$25.41
B21	6	\$16.11	\$16.96	\$17.84	\$18.89	\$19.96	\$21.09	\$22.31	\$23.42	\$24.61	\$25.84	\$27.13
B22	7	\$17.13	\$18.03	\$18.97	\$20.07	\$21.21	\$22.43	\$23.72	\$24.90	\$26.16	\$27.47	\$28.83
B23	8	\$18.13	\$19.09	\$20.12	\$21.26	\$22.48	\$23.76	\$25.13	\$26.38	\$27.70	\$29.09	\$30.54
B30	9	\$18.66	\$19.64	\$20.66	\$21.83	\$23.09	\$24.42	\$25.84	\$27.13	\$28.46	\$29.88	\$31.37
B31	10	\$19.16	\$20.17	\$21.22	\$22.44	\$23.72	\$25.10	\$26.53	\$27.85	\$29.24	\$30.70	\$32.25
B32	11	\$20.17	\$21.22	\$22.33	\$23.62	\$24.98	\$26.42	\$27.94	\$29.32	\$30.80	\$32.34	\$33.97
B33	12	\$20.68	\$21.76	\$22.90	\$24.21	\$25.60	\$27.08	\$28.63	\$30.05	\$31.58	\$33.15	\$34.81
C40	13	\$21.19	\$22.29	\$23.47	\$24.80	\$26.23	\$27.75	\$29.33	\$30.81	\$32.34	\$33.97	\$35.66
C41	14	\$22.19	\$23.36	\$24.61	\$25.99	\$27.49	\$29.08	\$30.76	\$32.29	\$33.91	\$35.60	\$37.38
C42	15	\$23.19	\$24.42	\$25.72	\$27.19	\$28.75	\$30.40	\$32.15	\$33.74	\$35.45	\$37.24	\$39.10
C43	16	\$24.22	\$25.49	\$26.84	\$28.37	\$30.01	\$31.72	\$33.56	\$35.24	\$36.99	\$38.85	\$40.79
C44	17	\$25.23	\$26.56	\$27.96	\$29.57	\$31.26	\$33.04	\$34.96	\$36.70	\$38.54	\$40.45	\$42.46

Grade	Title	Grade	Title	Grade	Title
	NONE	7	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ASSISTANT	9	NONE
2	NUTRITION AIDE	7	CASE MANAGER	10	ACCOUNTANT
2	SCHOOL MONITOR	7	CHILD DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATE	10	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
3	CLERK/FLOATER-SERVER/CASHIER	7	ELECTRICIAN I	10	APPLICATION SUPPORT SPECIALIST
3	CUSTODIAN	7	EQUIPMENT TECHNICIAN	10	BOILER/HEATER/VENTILATION MECHANIC
3	KITCHEN AIDE	7	EVENSTART CHILD DEV ASSOCIATE	10	BUDGET TECHNICIAN
3	SCHOOL AIDE	7	FAMILY ADVOCATE PRESCHOOL	10	CERTIFIED OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASST
3	SERVER/CASHIER	7	FAMILY INVOLVEMENT SPECIALIST	10	CERTIFIED PHYSICAL THERAPY ASST
3	WAREHOUSE DELIVERY DRIVER	7	FINANCE SUPPORT TECHNICIAN	10	GENERAL MAINTENANCE MECHANIC II
4	CHARTER SCHOOL ASSISTANT	7	PARENT PARTNERSHIP COORDINATOR	10	GRANT ACCOUNTANT
4	COMMUNITY SCHOOLS MONITOR	7	PERSONNEL SUPPORT ASSISTANT	10	HVAC MECHANIC
4	DAYCARE WORKER	7	PROGRAM SPECIALIST, JOM	10	IT SUPPORT SPECIALIST
4	DIAGNOSTICIAN	7	PURCHASING/ WAREHOUSE SPECIALIST	10	LOSS CONTROL TECHNICIAN
4	OFFICE ASSISTANT	7	RECORDS TECHNICIAN	10	REFRIGERATION MECHANIC
4	PLUMBER I	7	SIGNING AIDE	10	PAYROLL AND BENEFITS SPECIALIST
5	NONE	7	SPECIAL EDUCATION ASSISTANT	10	PURCHASING TECHNICIAN
6	MIGRANT EDUCATION TECHNICIAN	7	STUDENT OPPORTUNITIES ASSOCIATE	10	SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETER
6	PRODUCTION CREW MEMBER	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - BIL/IEA/JOM	10	SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY ASSISTANT
6	RECORDS SPECIALIST	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - CHARACTER ED	10	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
6	REGISTRAR	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - FOREIGN LANGUAGE	11	NONE
6	SECRETARY I	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - GENERAL	12	VEHICLE MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
6	TRANSPORTATION ROUTING SPECIALIST I	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - MAKE YOUR DAY	13	NONE
6	WAREHOUSE INVENTORY SPECIALIST	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - MAT-SU YOUTH FACILITY	14	APPLICATION SUPPORT SPECIALIST II
6	WAREHOUSE INVENTORY ACCOUNTANT	7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - TECH PREP COMM ADV	14	AV TECHNICIAN ELECTRONIC SPECIALIST
		7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - TECH PREP SCH COORD	14	ELECTRICAL ADMINISTRATOR
		7	TUTOR/ADVISOR - TITLE I	14	ELECTRICIAN II
		8	ACCOMODATION ANALYST	14	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
		8	ADMIN SECRETARY	14	FINISH CARPNTR/LOCKSMITH/METAL FAB
		8	BUDGET TECHNICIAN	14	HVAC AUTOMATION SPECIALIST
		8	CURRICULUM INVENTORY SPECIALIST	14	HVAC MECHANIC
		8	DISTRICT REGISTRAR	14	PLUMBER II
		8	GRANT TECHNICIAN	14	REFRIGERATION MECHANIC
		8	RECORDS SPECIALIST - MEDICARE	15	ACCOUNTING ANALYST
		8	PAYROLL ASSISTANT	15	BUDGET ANALYST
		8	PERSONNEL SUPPORT SPECIALIST	15	HELP DESK COORDINATOR
		8	TRANSPORTATION ROUTING SPECIALIST II	15	NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR I
				15	NETWORK SPECIALIST
				15	PAYROLL AND BENEFITS ANALYST
				15	PURCHASING ANALYST
				15	SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR
				16	NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR II
				16	WIDE AREA NETWORK SPECIALIST
				17	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSISTANT
				17	MIS PROGRAMMERS